
FOOD & HOT DRINKS AFTER EVERY HIKE 
MEET NEW FRIENDS & GET OUT & GET FIT AT OUR 13 WINTER HIKES

Winter  
Hikes 2019
Metro Parks’ 46th annual series 

JANUARY
BLACKLICK WOODS
Sat Jan 5  /  10am – 2 or 4 miles

SHARON WOODS
Sat Jan 12  /  10am – 2 or 4 miles

PRAIRIE OAKS
Sun Jan 13  /  2pm – 1, 3 or 5 miles

SCIOTO AUDUBON
Sat Jan 19  /  10am – 1 or 2 miles

CLEAR CREEK
Sat Jan 26  /  10am – 1, 3 or 5 miles

INNISWOOD
Sun Jan 27  /  2pm – 2 miles

FEBRUARY
BLENDON WOODS
Sat Feb 2  /  10am – 2, 4 or 6 miles

SCIOTO GROVE
Sun Feb 3  /  2pm – 1 or 2 miles

HIGHBANKS
Sat Feb 9  / 10am – 2.5 or 5 miles

GLACIER RIDGE
Sun Feb 10  / 2pm – 2 miles

THREE CREEKS
Sat Feb 16  / 10am – 1, 3 or 5.6 miles

SLATE RUN
Sun Feb 17  / 2pm – 2.5 or 5 miles

BATTELLE DARBY CREEK
Sat Feb 23  / 10am – 2, 4 or 6 miles

Cheryl Blair

  Leashed pets are welcome to walk with you at these hikes


